
Pediatric Dermatology: Thursdays Fall 2018

DAY DATE TIME VISUAL ARTIST
Thursday 6-Sep 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 13-Sep 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 20-Sep 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 27-Sep 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 4-Oct 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Fall BREAK Fall BREAK NO SERVICES
Thursday 18-Oct 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 25-Oct 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 1-Nov 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 8-Nov 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 15-Nov 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
THANKSGIVING THANKSGIVING NO SERVICES
Thursday 29-Nov 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam
Thursday 6-Dec 1:30 - 3:30 pm Myriam


